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Men / 71 / 10-11 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaysic Lundquist7007
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.500 10.400 10.50011.20011.20010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.800 8.95010.10010.10010.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.100 8.80010.100 8.9509.800 57.750
Place: 4T 2T 1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Griffin Behnke7008
Metropolitan

9.500 11.100 10.80010.00010.50011.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 10.100 8.9008.4009.00011.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.000 9.2008.400 8.90010.100 56.800
Place: 1 8T 6 1 2 2 2 

2 

Carter Shinn7012
Metropolitan

9.500 11.300 9.50011.30010.00010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 10.500 7.6009.4009.00010.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.000 8.7009.400 7.60010.500 55.400
Place: 3 8T 2 3 1 5 3 

3 

Kaden Hayakawa7011
Metropolitan

9.000 10.700 11.10010.60010.20011.900Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.700 8.7008.3009.40010.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.400 8.1008.300 8.7009.700 55.100
Place: 2 6 7T 9 5 3 4 

4 

Sean Hansford7009
Metropolitan

9.000 11.000 10.70010.50010.80011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.900 8.0008.20010.10010.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.100 8.2008.200 8.0008.900 53.400
Place: 4T 2T 9 7* 9 4 5 

5 

Tirth Gohel7000
Black Hills

9.000 11.100 9.50010.20010.70010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.400 7.4009.1009.6009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.600 8.3009.100 7.4009.400 52.800
Place: 7 5 4T 6 6 6 6 

6 

Logan Chynoweth7018
SGA (Columbia City)

9.000 10.200 10.20010.70011.20010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.100 7.0009.20010.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 10.000 8.4009.200 7.0009.100 52.600
Place: 8 4 3 5 8 8 7 

7 

Aden Haury7010
Metropolitan

9.000 10.900 9.70010.70010.70010.400Diff:
Exec: 8.200 9.900 7.2009.1009.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 9.300 8.2009.100 7.2009.900 52.200
Place: 9 7 4T 7* 3 7 8 

8 

Leon Vorkoper7013
Metropolitan

9.500 9.900 9.50010.70011.30010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.200 5.4008.30010.6009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 10.600 8.5008.300 5.4009.200 51.300
Place: 6 1 7T 4 7 9 9 

9 
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Men / 71 / 12+ yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Remmington Meredith7002
Black Hills

9.600 10.700 11.30011.6009.70011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.900 10.10010.2006.70010.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 6.700 8.90010.200 10.1009.900 56.200
Place: 1 9 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Joshua Waibel7014
Metropolitan

9.500 10.900 10.70010.80010.70011.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 10.300 8.0009.5009.40010.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.400 8.5009.500 8.00010.300 55.800
Place: 2 1 2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Tom Young7019
SGA (Columbia City)

9.100 10.600 11.00010.20011.20011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.300 7.5008.8008.80010.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.800 8.5008.800 7.5009.300 52.900
Place: 3 5 4 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Austin Hartman7016
North Coast

9.100 10.200 10.20010.20010.20011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.800 7.4008.3007.5009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 7.500 8.7008.300 7.4008.800 50.600
Place: 4 8 5T 2 4 4 4 

4 

Benjamin Hayward7001
Black Hills

9.200 9.800 9.5009.5009.70010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.500 6.8008.1008.1009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 8.100 8.6008.100 6.8008.500 49.900
Place: 5 7 7 3 5 5 5 

5 

Ulee Klebeck7005
Cascade Elite

9.000 9.600 9.70010.20010.50010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.200 6.5009.1009.1008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.100 8.2009.100 6.5007.200 48.900
Place: 6 3 3 7* 6T 6 6 

6 

Matthew Saenz7003
Black Hills

9.000 9.500 9.5009.70010.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.000 6.900 6.1008.3009.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 9.300 8.0008.300 6.1006.900 47.300
Place: 7 2 5T 11 9 7 7 

7 

Kaspar Marwick7006
Cascade Elite

9.000 9.700 9.50010.00010.0009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.100 4.1006.6008.2008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 8.200 8.1006.600 4.1007.100 42.400
Place: 9 6 8 9* 8 8 8 

8 

Judah Hirschman7004
Cascade Elite

9.000 9.500 9.70010.0009.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.200 2.9006.5008.9000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 8.900 8.1006.500 2.9007.200 33.600
Place: 10* 4 9 9* 6T 9 9 

9 

Sam King7017
North Coast

9.000 0.000 2.0002.0001.00010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.300 0.000 1.6001.4001.0008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 1.000 8.3001.400 1.6000.000 20.900
Place: 8 10 10 6 10* 10 10 

10 
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Gym
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Nate Van Zoeren7015
Leading Edge

9.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 8.2000.000 0.0000.000 8.200
Place: 10* 11 11 7* 10* 11 11 

11 
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Men / 71 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 173.300 32.300 30.100 28.000 26.400 30.900 25.600
11 1 1 1 1

7008 Griffin Behnke 11.200 9.200 8.90010.100
7011 Kaden Hayakawa 10.900 8.700
7012 Carter Shinn 10.200 8.7009.400 10.500
7013 Leon Vorkoper 10.600
7009 Sean Hansford 10.100
7014 Joshua Waibel 9.400 8.5009.500 8.00010.300
7010 Aden Haury 9.100

2 Black Hills * 161.700 29.200 27.000 27.600 25.800 27.800 24.300
22 2 2 2 2

7002 Remmington Meredith 10.400 8.90010.200 10.1009.900
7001 Benjamin Hayward 9.800 8.100 8.600 6.8008.500
7000 Tirth Gohel 9.000 9.600 8.3009.100 7.4009.400
7003 Matthew Saenz 9.300 8.300

3 Cascade Elite * 124.900 17.100 26.200 22.200 24.400 21.500 13.500
35 3 3 3 4

7005 Ulee Klebeck 8.800 9.100 8.2009.100 6.5007.200
7006 Kaspar Marwick 8.300 8.200 8.1006.600 4.1007.100
7004 Judah Hirschman 8.900 8.1006.500 2.9007.200
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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hammet Lear8009
SGA (Columbia City)

11.600 13.400 12.90012.80013.50013.300Diff:
Exec: 10.900 12.200 11.40011.20012.10011.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.100 10.90011.200 11.40012.200 69.300
Place: 1 2 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Frederick Moeller8001
Cascade Elite

11.600 12.200 12.70012.70013.60012.700Diff:
Exec: 10.400 10.800 10.70011.20012.40011.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.400 10.40011.200 10.70010.800 66.700
Place: 3 1 1T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Jonathan Koo8011
Advantage

11.600 12.900 12.70012.60013.20012.600Diff:
Exec: 10.600 11.700 10.60010.60011.90010.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 11.900 10.60010.600 10.60011.700 65.900
Place: 4 3 3 2* 2 3 3 

3 

Kelly Bateman8000
Emerald City

11.600 12.400 12.80012.10012.30013.100Diff:
Exec: 10.600 9.800 10.1009.90011.20011.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.200 10.6009.900 10.1009.800 63.000
Place: 2 4 4 2* 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 8 / 13-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brennan Voss8012
Advantage

11.600 12.900 12.10012.60013.20013.200Diff:
Exec: 10.800 11.500 10.1009.20012.00011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.000 10.8009.200 10.10011.500 65.400
Place: 5T 2 7T 5T 2 4 1 

1 

Ezekiel Fisher8004
VEGA

11.600 11.700 11.60012.10012.40013.400Diff:
Exec: 10.900 10.900 9.70010.40011.20012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.200 10.90010.400 9.70010.900 65.100
Place: 3T 4 2 3* 3T 5 2 

2 

Deven Marten8008
North Coast

12.400 13.100 12.90012.20012.30013.600Diff:
Exec: 11.300 11.900 10.3008.90010.10012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.100 11.3008.900 10.30011.900 64.500
Place: 3T 6 9 1 1 2 3 

3 

Mason Kaiser8007
North Coast

12.200 12.200 12.80012.80012.40013.300Diff:
Exec: 11.100 10.900 10.7009.40010.30011.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.300 11.1009.400 10.70010.900 64.100
Place: 7 5 6 2 3T 1 4 

4 

Landon Woodhouse8006
VEGA

12.000 12.600 12.90012.20011.40013.700Diff:
Exec: 10.800 10.600 10.20011.2008.80012.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 8.800 10.80011.200 10.20010.600 64.000
Place: 1 9 1 5T 7 3 5 

5 

Matthew Logston8003
Mid-Columbia

11.800 11.500 11.80012.20012.30012.500Diff:
Exec: 10.600 10.700 8.80010.10011.40011.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.400 10.60010.100 8.80010.700 63.100
Place: 8 3 4 7 6 6T 6 

6 

Val Koklic8010
Advantage

11.600 12.200 11.10012.60013.20013.200Diff:
Exec: 10.900 10.200 6.20010.30012.20012.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.200 10.90010.300 6.20010.200 61.900
Place: 2 1 3 3* 8 9 7 

7 

Edison Twyman8005
VEGA

12.000 12.200 12.00012.70011.60013.300Diff:
Exec: 10.300 10.800 8.8009.7008.90011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 8.900 10.3009.700 8.80010.800 60.300
Place: 5T 8 5 8T 5 6T 8 

8 

Ethan Hotelling8002
Mid-Columbia

12.200 11.400 12.10012.30011.70013.200Diff:
Exec: 10.300 7.800 8.5009.2009.10011.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.100 10.3009.200 8.5007.800 56.100
Place: 9 7 7T 8T 9 8 9 

9 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alan Sovrebov9012
Metropolitan

12.200 13.300 13.10012.80012.30013.600Diff:
Exec: 11.100 12.000 12.30010.00010.30012.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.300 11.10010.000 12.30012.000 68.400
Place: 1 6T 10 3* 2 1 1 

1 

Jonah Soltz9011
Metropolitan

11.600 13.000 12.00012.20012.50013.400Diff:
Exec: 10.900 12.200 11.00010.90010.60012.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.600 10.90010.900 11.00012.200 67.900
Place: 2 4 3* 5* 1 3 2 

2 

Eli Deehr9008
Metropolitan

12.400 13.000 12.60012.10012.50013.700Diff:
Exec: 11.200 11.700 11.10010.70011.00012.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.000 11.20010.700 11.10011.700 67.800
Place: 3T 3 6 1* 5T 2 3 

3 

Mannuel Hilario9010
Metropolitan

12.400 12.600 12.50013.50012.70013.200Diff:
Exec: 11.200 11.100 10.40010.90011.40011.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.400 11.20010.900 10.40011.100 66.500
Place: 7 2 3T 1* 7 4 4 

4 

Nelson Krahn9003
Cascade Elite

11.600 12.500 11.80012.90011.60012.500Diff:
Exec: 10.800 11.900 9.20011.10010.30011.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.300 10.80011.100 9.20011.900 65.200
Place: 6 6T 2 7 3 5 5 

5 

Tyler Pellett9000
Emerald City

11.600 13.000 12.00012.10012.90013.100Diff:
Exec: 10.600 11.800 8.30010.30011.60011.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.600 10.60010.300 8.30011.800 64.000
Place: 8 1 9 8* 4 8 6 

6 

Jack Miller9005
Cascade Elite

11.600 12.500 11.30012.30011.60013.000Diff:
Exec: 10.900 11.700 6.40011.20010.20012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.200 10.90011.200 6.40011.700 62.400
Place: 5 8 1 5* 5T 10 7 

7 

Jacob Elkins9002
Cascade Elite

11.600 12.300 11.10012.20011.60012.400Diff:
Exec: 10.600 10.000 8.50010.90010.50011.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.500 10.60010.900 8.50010.000 61.800
Place: 9T 5 3* 8* 9 6 8 

8 

Ian Davis9013
VEGA

12.200 12.600 12.70012.20011.80013.300Diff:
Exec: 11.100 10.500 7.70010.5009.70012.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 9.700 11.10010.500 7.70010.500 61.600
Place: 3T 10 7T 3* 8 9 9 

9 

Matt Tang9006
Cascade Elite

11.600 12.300 11.80012.10011.60012.500Diff:
Exec: 10.500 9.800 8.40010.50010.10011.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.100 10.50010.500 8.4009.800 60.600
Place: 9T 9 7T 10 10 7 10 

10 
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Men / 9 / 15+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Cretarolo9001
Bainbridge Island

12.400 13.000 12.50012.40011.70013.300Diff:
Exec: 11.400 10.900 10.10011.3008.50012.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 8.500 11.40011.300 10.10010.900 64.500
Place: 1 3 1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Treven Henderson9009
Metropolitan

11.600 12.900 12.00012.60012.60013.300Diff:
Exec: 10.600 11.000 10.20010.0009.30010.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.300 10.60010.000 10.20011.000 62.000
Place: 4 2 2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Aron Reid9007
Mid-Columbia

12.200 12.400 12.10012.20012.10013.400Diff:
Exec: 10.800 10.400 9.3009.60010.10011.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.100 10.8009.600 9.30010.400 61.900
Place: 3 1 3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Javier Naranjo9014
VEGA

12.000 12.800 12.00012.40012.40013.400Diff:
Exec: 11.000 11.100 9.2008.7008.20011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 8.200 11.0008.700 9.20011.100 60.000
Place: 2 4 4 2 1 4 4 

4 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eric Markov1027
Metropolitan

12.400 12.700 12.30013.00013.90013.700Diff:
Exec: 10.300 11.400 11.20011.80012.20011.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.200 10.30011.800 11.20011.400 68.500
Place: 10 2 3 12 8 2 1 

1 

Ivan Bury1011
Cascade Elite

12.200 13.000 11.80013.50012.40013.500Diff:
Exec: 11.200 11.800 9.90011.90011.40012.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.400 11.20011.900 9.90011.800 68.300
Place: 4T 6T 1T 3* 4* 8 2T

2T

Drake Miesel1015
Cascade Elite

11.800 12.900 12.90013.80012.30012.800Diff:
Exec: 10.900 11.100 10.90011.90011.40012.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.400 10.90011.900 10.90011.100 68.300
Place: 4T 6T 1T 7T 11 5 2T

2T

Ethan Vergara1008
Black Hills

11.600 13.200 12.10012.80012.90012.900Diff:
Exec: 10.700 12.400 10.40010.70011.90012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.900 10.70010.700 10.40012.400 68.100
Place: 6T 4 7 9 2 7 4 

4 

Kyle Bender1032
Metropolitan

12.200 13.100 12.10012.60013.70013.500Diff:
Exec: 11.200 11.200 11.00010.00012.30011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.300 11.20010.000 11.00011.200 67.500
Place: 8 1 11 3* 10 3* 5 

5 

Ethan Jacobsen1005
Black Hills

12.200 12.700 12.10012.70012.20012.700Diff:
Exec: 11.200 12.200 11.00011.2009.40012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 9.400 11.20011.200 11.00012.200 67.000
Place: 6T 12 5 3* 3 3* 6 

6 

Jackson Maughan1001
Emerald City

12.200 13.000 12.10012.70012.80013.600Diff:
Exec: 11.000 11.800 9.40010.20011.60012.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.600 11.00010.200 9.40011.800 66.400
Place: 2 5 10 6 4* 9 7 

7 

Akea Pavel1007
Black Hills

12.400 12.400 12.10012.70013.20013.300Diff:
Exec: 11.300 11.700 10.60011.00010.20011.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.200 11.30011.000 10.60011.700 65.900
Place: 12T 10 6 2 6 6 8 

8 

Drew Allen1010
Cascade Elite

11.600 12.700 11.60012.70011.60012.500Diff:
Exec: 10.900 11.300 9.10010.60010.40011.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.400 10.90010.600 9.10011.300 63.400
Place: 12T 9 8 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Nathaniel Davis1029
VEGA

12.400 12.800 12.00013.00012.40013.800Diff:
Exec: 11.600 9.700 8.90010.4009.90012.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.900 11.60010.400 8.9009.700 62.800
Place: 3 11 9 1 13 11 10 

10 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ty Friedman1021
Dynamic Gymnastics

11.600 12.600 11.60013.00013.00013.400Diff:
Exec: 10.400 10.800 8.0009.80010.80012.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 10.800 10.4009.800 8.00010.800 62.300
Place: 1 8 12 11 12 13 11 

11 

Bradley Stroud1028
Metropolitan

1.000 13.700 12.30013.10013.20012.100Diff:
Exec: 1.000 12.500 11.50011.70012.10011.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.100 1.00011.700 11.50012.500 60.500
Place: 9 3 4 13 1 1 12 

12 

David Thew1023
Dynamic Gymnastics

11.600 12.400 11.50012.20011.80013.500Diff:
Exec: 10.600 11.600 8.3008.3007.50011.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 7.500 10.6008.300 8.30011.600 57.500
Place: 11 13 13 10 7 12 13 

13 
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler1026
Metropolitan

14.000 13.900 13.70014.30014.70014.400Diff:
Exec: 12.400 13.200 12.30013.30014.00013.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 14.000 12.40013.300 12.30013.200 78.300
Place: 2T 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Dante Hays1024
Metropolitan

14.400 13.800 13.50014.00013.90014.100Diff:
Exec: 12.100 12.600 11.10013.00011.80013.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.800 12.10013.000 11.10012.600 73.900
Place: 1 3 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Xander Agate1009
Cascade Elite

13.200 12.900 13.20013.50013.10014.000Diff:
Exec: 12.500 12.000 11.00011.10011.60013.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.600 12.50011.100 11.00012.000 71.300
Place: 2T 4 5T 1 4 3* 3 

3 

Benjamin Ashlee1002
Black Hills

12.400 13.400 11.70013.50013.70012.900Diff:
Exec: 11.400 11.700 10.00011.40012.60012.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.600 11.40011.400 10.00011.700 69.300
Place: 9 2 3 4 6T 7 4 

4 

Eli Hoberecht1004
Black Hills

12.400 13.000 13.20012.00013.10013.600Diff:
Exec: 11.200 12.100 11.00010.50011.10012.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.100 11.20010.500 11.00012.100 68.500
Place: 4 7 10 5 3 3* 5 

5 

Michael James1012
Cascade Elite

12.400 12.800 12.00012.10012.10013.000Diff:
Exec: 10.800 11.900 11.00010.70011.20012.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.200 10.80010.700 11.00011.900 67.900
Place: 8 6 8 8 5 3T 6 

6 

Galen Henriquez1003
Black Hills

11.600 12.800 12.50013.10013.00013.400Diff:
Exec: 11.000 11.600 9.90011.30011.50012.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.500 11.00011.300 9.90011.600 67.800
Place: 5 5 4 6 8 8 7 

7 

Keegan Eastep1020
Dynamic Gymnastics

12.400 13.100 12.60012.90011.80013.900Diff:
Exec: 10.400 11.700 10.60011.10010.60012.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.600 10.40011.100 10.60011.700 66.800
Place: 6T 9 5T 10 6T 6 8 

8 

Oliver Lohrentz1013
Cascade Elite

11.600 12.200 11.20013.00011.70013.100Diff:
Exec: 10.700 10.900 8.10011.10011.00011.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.000 10.70011.100 8.10010.900 63.100
Place: 10 8 5T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Calvin Tomsic1030
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

12.200 12.700 11.20012.30011.60013.300Diff:
Exec: 10.900 10.500 8.40010.6009.80012.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 9.800 10.90010.600 8.40010.500 62.600
Place: 6T 10 9 7 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adam Kerwin1025
Metropolitan

11.600 13.900 13.50013.90013.50012.500Diff:
Exec: 10.700 12.400 11.50012.10011.20010.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 11.200 10.70012.100 11.50012.400 68.400
Place: 6 3 1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Brody Lusk1022
Dynamic Gymnastics

12.800 12.200 13.20013.50013.30014.000Diff:
Exec: 11.300 10.400 11.00011.10011.70012.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.700 11.30011.100 11.00010.400 68.300
Place: 1 2 3T 4 5 2 2 

2 

Tyler Miesel1016
Cascade Elite

12.400 13.100 12.70013.30013.10013.600Diff:
Exec: 11.500 11.900 9.80011.10010.60011.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.600 11.50011.100 9.80011.900 66.500
Place: 4 5 3T 3 2 5 3 

3 

Brian Meier1018
Mid-Columbia

13.200 11.800 12.30012.30011.70013.900Diff:
Exec: 12.200 10.200 10.8009.80010.20012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.200 12.2009.800 10.80010.200 65.200
Place: 2 6 5 1 6 3 4 

4 

Kisho McDonald1014
Cascade Elite

12.200 12.700 12.10012.30012.50013.000Diff:
Exec: 10.000 10.900 10.0009.70010.80011.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.800 10.0009.700 10.00010.900 62.600
Place: 5 4 6 7 4 4 5 

5 

Jeremiah Smith1031
AAG

12.400 12.800 11.70012.30012.30013.900Diff:
Exec: 11.700 11.400 8.4008.4009.00011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.000 11.7008.400 8.40011.400 60.700
Place: 3 7 7 2 3 6 6 

6 

Elijah Saba1019
Mid-Columbia

12.200 0.000 0.0000.00012.40013.000Diff:
Exec: 10.300 0.000 0.0000.0007.9009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 7.900 10.3000.000 0.0000.000 28.100
Place: 7 8 8 6 7* 7* 7 

7 

Luka Stone1017
Cascade Elite

0.000 0.000 0.00013.00014.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.70013.4000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.400 0.00011.700 0.0000.000 25.100
Place: 8 1 2 8 7* 7* 8 

8 
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Men / J1 / 12-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shay Meseck-Schick2019
SGA (Columbia City)

11.600 12.100 11.60012.10011.70012.300Diff:
Exec: 11.050 11.000 9.30011.20010.50011.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.500 11.05011.200 9.30011.000 64.350
Place: 4 5 1 1 3* 7* 1 

1 

Samuel Pennington2011
Metropolitan

11.600 11.700 11.60012.10011.70012.300Diff:
Exec: 10.950 9.800 10.20010.90011.20011.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.200 10.95010.900 10.2009.800 64.250
Place: 5 1 3* 3 11 1 2 

2 

Hunter Smith2015
Metropolitan

11.600 12.200 11.60012.10012.30012.400Diff:
Exec: 10.600 10.800 8.50011.00010.90011.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.900 10.60011.000 8.50010.800 63.200
Place: 2T 2T 2 8* 7 10* 3 

3 

Charles Rogan2013
Metropolitan

11.600 12.500 11.60012.10011.70012.200Diff:
Exec: 10.400 11.300 9.30010.80010.30010.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.300 10.40010.800 9.30011.300 62.900
Place: 7* 7 5 11* 1 7* 4 

4 

Ontario Bahrey*2020
Advantage

11.600 12.100 11.60012.10011.70011.900Diff:
Exec: 10.600 11.000 9.90010.90010.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 10.900 10.60010.900 9.90011.000 62.600
Place: 12 2T 3* 8* 3* 3 5 

5 

Ryan Cherenzia2000
Emerald City

11.600 12.100 11.10012.10011.10012.300Diff:
Exec: 10.900 11.000 7.80010.70010.40011.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.400 10.90010.700 7.80011.000 62.200
Place: 2T 6 6 4 3* 12 6 

6 

Jake Leiter2002
Emerald City

11.600 12.100 11.60012.10011.60012.300Diff:
Exec: 10.800 10.500 9.40010.40010.20010.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.200 10.80010.400 9.40010.500 62.000
Place: 10 8 8T 5 8 4* 7 

7 

Jason Bell2009
Metropolitan

11.600 12.500 11.60012.50012.20012.300Diff:
Exec: 10.600 10.900 8.50010.40010.60010.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.600 10.60010.400 8.50010.900 61.800
Place: 7T 4 8T 8* 6 10* 8 

8 

Joey Jacroux2010
Metropolitan

11.600 12.400 12.10012.20012.10012.500Diff:
Exec: 10.700 11.200 10.00010.1007.80011.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 7.800 10.70010.100 10.00011.200 61.400
Place: 1 12 10 6* 2 2 9 

9 

Dominic Barnebey2001
Emerald City

11.600 12.100 11.60012.10011.60012.200Diff:
Exec: 11.000 10.400 9.4009.7009.80010.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.800 11.0009.700 9.40010.400 61.200
Place: 6 10 12 2 9 4* 10 

10 
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Men / J1 / 12-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Schuller2014
Metropolitan

11.600 12.100 11.60012.10011.70012.200Diff:
Exec: 10.700 10.100 8.80010.60010.00010.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.000 10.70010.600 8.80010.100 61.000
Place: 7* 9 7 6* 10 9 11 

11 

Gabe Rumpke2008
Mile High

11.600 12.100 11.10012.10011.60012.300Diff:
Exec: 10.400 8.600 9.40010.0009.20010.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 9.200 10.40010.000 9.4008.600 57.900
Place: 11 11 11 11* 12 4T 12 

12 
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Men / J1 / 15+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mateo Austin2018
SGA (Ballard)

11.800 12.300 11.60012.20011.70012.300Diff:
Exec: 10.900 11.500 10.30010.70011.40011.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.400 10.90010.700 10.30011.500 65.900
Place: 4T 1 3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Sam Rawlins2012
Metropolitan

12.200 11.700 11.60012.20012.20012.400Diff:
Exec: 10.400 10.600 9.60011.10011.00011.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.000 10.40011.100 9.60010.600 64.000
Place: 2 2T 1 6 8 3 2 

2 

Ty Phillips2006
Dynamic Gymnastics

13.200 12.200 11.60012.10012.30012.800Diff:
Exec: 12.000 11.200 9.1009.90010.30011.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.300 12.0009.900 9.10011.200 63.900
Place: 1 8 8 1 4* 5 3 

3 

Jacob Hall2004
Bainbridge Island

11.600 12.200 12.10012.20011.60012.200Diff:
Exec: 10.200 11.200 9.90011.00010.80010.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.800 10.20011.000 9.90011.200 63.700
Place: 6 4 2 7* 4* 2 4 

4 

Tate Sayers2017
North Coast

12.000 12.200 12.10012.30011.70012.600Diff:
Exec: 11.200 10.900 9.5008.80010.60011.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.600 11.2008.800 9.50010.900 62.200
Place: 3 5 9 4 7 4 5 

5 

Alex Gale*2021
Advantage

11.600 12.100 11.10012.10011.70012.000Diff:
Exec: 11.250 11.300 7.70010.50011.00010.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 11.000 11.25010.500 7.70011.300 61.850
Place: 7 2T 5 3 2* 9 6 

6 

Emil koch2016
Metropolitan

12.400 12.200 11.60012.10011.50012.400Diff:
Exec: 11.500 11.100 8.90010.2008.60011.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 8.600 11.50010.200 8.90011.100 61.400
Place: 4T 9 7 2 6 6 7 

7 

Isaiah Gemin2007
Mile High

11.600 12.100 11.10012.10011.60012.200Diff:
Exec: 10.200 9.100 7.90010.40010.5009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 10.500 10.20010.400 7.9009.100 57.900
Place: 8 6 6 7* 9 8 8 

8 

Alex Broderick2003
Bainbridge Island

0.000 12.100 10.60012.20011.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 11.300 8.30010.60010.4000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.400 0.00010.600 8.30011.300 40.600
Place: 9 7 4 9 2* 7 9 

9 
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Men / J2 / 12-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jeremiah West2504
Metropolitan

11.600 10.600 10.60010.60010.70010.700Diff:
Exec: 10.600 9.400 8.8009.60010.0009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 10.000 10.6009.600 8.8009.400 57.800
Place: 1T 1 2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kieran Ketcherside2502
Metropolitan

11.600 10.600 10.60010.60010.60010.600Diff:
Exec: 10.300 7.500 8.90010.0009.6009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.600 10.30010.000 8.9007.500 55.700
Place: 1T 2 1 3 4 2 2 

2 

Liam Henderson2501
Metropolitan

11.600 10.600 10.60010.60010.60010.600Diff:
Exec: 10.400 8.300 9.4008.4009.5008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 9.500 10.4008.400 9.4008.300 54.400
Place: 4 3 4 2 2 1 3 

3 

Connor Simpson2503
Metropolitan

11.600 10.600 10.60010.60010.60010.600Diff:
Exec: 10.200 8.100 8.2008.9009.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.100 10.2008.900 8.2008.100 53.500
Place: 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Men / J2 / 15+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zakary Phothivongsa2500
Dynamic Gymnastics

11.600 10.600 10.60010.60011.10010.800Diff:
Exec: 10.200 8.600 9.4008.4008.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.900 10.2008.400 9.4008.600 54.000
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 8,9,10,J1,J2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 226.400 39.100 38.500 38.400 36.000 38.300 36.100
11 1 1 1 1

1024 Dante Hays 13.300 12.10013.000 12.600
1026 Nicolas Kuebler 13.100 14.000 12.40013.300 12.30013.200
9012 Alan Sovrebov 12.700 12.300
1032 Kyle Bender 12.300
1027 Eric Markov 12.200
1025 Adam Kerwin 12.100 11.500
2016 Emil koch 11.500
1028 Bradley Stroud 12.500

2 Cascade Elite * 214.300 37.500 37.400 35.500 35.200 35.800 32.900
23 2 2 3 2

1009 Xander Agate 13.100 11.600 12.500 11.00012.000
1012 Michael James 12.300 11.00011.900
1011 Ivan Bury 12.100 11.20011.900
1017 Luka Stone 13.400 11.700
8001 Frederick Moeller 12.400
1015 Drake Miesel 11.900 10.900
1016 Tyler Miesel 11.500 11.900

3 Black Hills * 210.400 37.300 36.000 33.900 33.900 36.700 32.600
3T4 4 3 2 3

1004 Eli Hoberecht 12.600 11.200 11.00012.100
1003 Galen Henriquez 12.500 11.500 11.300
1002 Benjamin Ashlee 12.200 12.600 11.40011.400
1008 Ethan Vergara 11.900 12.400
1005 Ethan Jacobsen 11.200 11.00012.200
1007 Akea Pavel 11.300 10.600

4 Dynamic Gymnastics * 202.300 37.700 33.100 32.100 33.900 34.500 31.000
3T2 6 5T 5T 4

1022 Brody Lusk 12.800 11.700 11.30011.100 11.000
1021 Ty Friedman 12.500 10.800
1020 Keegan Eastep 12.400 10.600 11.100 10.60011.700
2006 Ty Phillips 12.0009.900 11.200
1023 David Thew 10.600 11.600
2500 Zakary Phothivongsa 9.400

5 Advantage * 200.550 34.400 36.100 32.000 32.950 34.500 30.600
89 3 7 5T 5

8010 Val Koklic 12.100 12.200 10.900
8012 Brennan Voss 11.800 12.000 10.800 10.10011.500
8011 Jonathan Koo 10.500 11.900 10.600 10.60011.700
2020 Ontario Bahrey* 10.900 9.900
2021 Alex Gale* 11.25010.500 11.300
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Men / 8,9,10,J1,J2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Emerald City * 197.400 35.200 34.400 31.400 32.900 34.600 28.900
96T 5 8 4 8T

1001 Jackson Maughan 12.400 11.600 11.000 9.40011.800
9000 Tyler Pellett 11.400 11.600 10.300 11.800
8000 Kelly Bateman 11.400 11.200 10.100
2000 Ryan Cherenzia 10.90010.700 11.000
2002 Jake Leiter 10.400 9.400
2001 Dominic Barnebey 11.000

7 VEGA * 195.300 36.800 30.800 32.100 33.700 32.800 29.100
55 9 5T 9 7

8006 Landon Woodhouse 12.400 11.200 10.200
1029 Nathaniel Davis 12.300 9.900 11.600
9013 Ian Davis 12.100 9.700 11.10010.500
8004 Ezekiel Fisher 11.200 10.400 9.70010.900
9014 Javier Naranjo 11.000 9.20011.100
8005 Edison Twyman 10.800

8 North Coast * 190.800 34.900 31.000 27.100 33.600 33.700 30.500
6T8 8 10 7 6

8008 Deven Marten 12.000 10.100 11.3008.900 10.30011.900
8007 Mason Kaiser 11.700 10.300 11.1009.400 10.70010.900
2017 Tate Sayers 11.200 10.600 11.2008.800 9.50010.900

9 Mid-Columbia * 190.200 35.200 31.700 29.500 33.600 31.300 28.900
6T6T 7 9 10 8T

1018 Brian Meier 12.000 10.200 12.2009.800 10.80010.200
9007 Aron Reid 11.700 10.100 10.8009.600 9.30010.400
8003 Matthew Logston 11.500 11.400 10.60010.100 8.80010.700

10 Bainbridge Island * 168.800 22.900 29.700 32.900 21.600 33.400 28.300
1110 10 4 8 10

9001 Aidan Cretarolo 12.300 8.500 11.40011.300 10.10010.900
2004 Jacob Hall 10.600 10.800 10.20011.000 9.90011.200
2003 Alex Broderick 10.400 10.600 8.30011.300
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